Valuation Appeal Committee Hearing

Scottish Borders Valuation Area

Court List

Court Date: 14/03/2018
(Citation Issue Date: 03/01/2018 )
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INVESTOR IN PEOPLE

Seq
No

Appeal
Number

Reference

Subjects

Appellant

Agent

N.A.V.
or
C TBand

R.V.

Mark

Eff. Date
01/04/2010

(unless shown)

Decision/
Remarks

119446

120014

119482

119483

1060/12007

1362/71001

3316/03003

3317/89005

Nursing Home

The Shieling
Coldingham Sands
Coldingham
Eyemouth

TD14 5PA

Factory

Home Place
Coldstream
TD12 4DT

Warehouse

Riversdale Mills
Mansfield Square
Hawick

TD9 8AH

Yard

Mansfield Square
Hawick
TD9 8AH

Robert Cameron

Universal Fibre Optics Ltd

Mansfield Square Partnership

Mansfield Square Partnership

£12,000

£35,600

£23,300

£80

£12,000

£35,600

£23,300

£80

01/04/2010

01/11/2016

01/04/2010

01/04/2010

Page 1 of 1




