Court List Court Date: 14/03/2018

Scottish Borders COUNCIL



Scottish Borders Valuation Area

(Citation Issue Date: 03/01/2018)

Seq No	Appeal Number	Reference	Subjects	Appellant	Agent	N.A.V. or C T Band	R.V.	Mark	Eff. Date 01/04/2010 (unless shown)	Decision Remarks
1	119446	1060/12007	Nursing Home The Shieling Coldingham Sands Coldingham Eyemouth TD14 5PA	Robert Cameron		£12,000	£12,000		01/04/2010	
2	120014	1362/71001	Factory Home Place Coldstream TD12 4DT	Universal Fibre Optics Ltd		£35,600	£35,600		01/11/2016	
3	119482	3316/03003	Warehouse Riversdale Mills Mansfield Square Hawick TD9 8AH	Mansfield Square Partnership		£23,300	£23,300		01/04/2010	
4	119483	3317/89005	Yard Mansfield Square Hawick TD9 8AH	Mansfield Square Partnership		£80	£80		01/04/2010	